
PRIVATE NONPROFIT SCHOOLS  
CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

EXTERNAL FUNDING TITLES I, II & IV 
Title I, Part A (Economically Disadvantaged) 
Title II, Part A (Professional Development) 

Title IV, Part A (Student Support & Academic Enrichment) 
 

 

Pamela Evans, Director 
Budget & Financial Planning 

External Funding – Titles I, II & IV 
pevans@houstonisd.org 

Carla Lewis, Grants Administrator 
713-556-6941 

cholmes2@houstonisd.org 

Celisa Pressley, Account Representative 
713-556-6939 

celisa.pressley@houstonisd.org 

Noblette Grant, Business Operations Team Lead 
713-556-6944 

ngrant@houstonisd.org 

 

MULTILINGUAL PROGRAM 
Title I, Part C (Migrant) 

Title III, Part A, (ELA and Immigrant) 

 

Dr. Anna White, Assistant Superintendent 
713-556-6961 

awhite2@houstonisd.org 

Maria “Magda” Galindo, Manager 
713-556-7288 

mgalind2@houstonisd.org 

Dr. Randal Jones, Program Specialist 
713-556-6961 

rjones3@houstonisd.org 

 

IDEA/SPED 
Special Education 

 

Suzanne Chamberlain, Program Specialist Team Lead 
713-556-7025 

schambe4@houstonisd.org 

 

CATAPULT LEARNING 
Third Party Service Provider of Equitable Services 

 

Annette Charles, Territory Vice-President, South Operations 
(TX, OK, LA, GA, FL, TN, KY, SC, AL, MS, NC) 

annette.charles@catapultlearning.com 

Sally Paz, Area Manager (South Texas)  
Titles I & IV 

713-301-5993 
sally.paz@catapultlearning.com 

Randi Jones, Regional Director (TX / OK) 
218-974-2378 

randi.jones@catapultlearning.com 

Dana Foughty, Professional Development Manager (TX / OK)  
Titles I, II & IV 
317-503-5197 

dana.foughty@catapultlearning.com  

Teresa Crowell, Professional Development Coordinator (South Texas) 
318-451-6188 

teresa.crowell@catapultlearning.com 

reimbursements@catapultlearning.com 
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